Lungo le vie di Albino Pierro
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 20:58:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/12/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome

STIGLIANO Rocco
PELOSO Vezio

CALIMANO Antonio

GUIDA Antonio

VIZZIELLO Emanuele
FESTA Gianluca
MANGIALARDI Sigismondo
TITO Salvatore
MANGIALARDI Matteo
CICALA Anna Maria Antonietta
IERONE Egidio

LIUZZI Michele
MIGLIARINO Davide
NUZZONE Armando
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Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 CERVONE Rocco
2 FRANCO Vincenzo
3 GARGIOULI Vito

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome

GUIDA Davide
NICASTRO Giuseppe
MIRACCO Pietro
MARZANO Giuseppe
PRILLO Pietro
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Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 VENEZIA Franca

Societa

DELFI ASD

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
ASD RUNNING MATERA

A.S.D. CULTURA E SPORT MATERA
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
ASD SPORT CLUB BASILICATA
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
DELFI ASD

CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

Societa

CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
LA SILA ORIENTEERING - A.S.D.
CIRCOLO NAUTICO SIBARI ASD
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO NAUTICO VELAMBIENTE ASD

Societa
CIRCOLO NAUTICO SIBARI ASD

Tempo
00:20:14
00:23:12
00:24:18
00:26:16
00:26:36
00:27:30
00:27:45
00:28:01
00:28:12
00:29:56
00:39:41
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:12
00:25:45
00:29:41

Tempo
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:25:11
00:26:15
00:37:41

Tempo
00:28:17



